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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb­oen.ca>

8WLC­PEA­­­­ Camp location not clear
Piepjohn, Karsten <Karsten.Piepjohn@bgr.de> Fri, Mar 24, 2017 at 6:56 AM
To: Mike Kristjanson <michael.kristjanson@canada.ca>, "Jordan, Michael (NRCan/RNCan)" <michael.jordan@canada.ca>
Cc: Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb­oen.ca>, Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb­oen.ca>, "Reinhardt, Lutz"
<Lutz.Reinhardt@bgr.de>, "Kasch, Christoph" <Christoph.Kasch@bgr.de>, "Steve Grasby (steve.grasby@canada.ca)"
<steve.grasby@canada.ca>

Dear Michael and Mike,

 

Cynthia Ene (Nunavut Water Board) has asked me to send her a wriĥen confirmaĕon from a responsible person that
Resolute Bay is going to accept our waste. Can you help me?

 

Have a great weekend und viele liebe Gruesse,

 

Karsten

 

Von: Cynthia Ene [mailto:cynthia.ene@nwb­oen.ca]  
Gesendet: Dienstag, 21. März 2017 18:03 
An: Piepjohn, Karsten <Karsten.Piepjohn@bgr.de> 
Cc: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb­oen.ca>; Reinhardt, Lutz <Lutz.Reinhardt@bgr.de>; Kasch, Christoph
<Christoph.Kasch@bgr.de>; Steve Grasby (steve.grasby@canada.ca) <steve.grasby@canada.ca>
Betreff: Re: 8WLC‐PEA‐‐‐‐ Camp locaĕon not clear
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